Eastminster Preschool Child Placement Contract

As of Sept. 12, 2022, Eastminster Preschool agrees to provide child care services for the following named child:

Printed Name of Child		Date of Birth	
Liability Release As parent or legal guardian of the above named of Preschool and Eastminster Presbyterian Church frinjuries sustained by the child, as well as all person damaged during attendance at Eastminster Presch			
Payment of Tuition As parent or legal guardian of the above named of monthly tuition cost no later than the 15 th of each richarge of \$15 if any monthly payment is made after tuition and fees for the year will be paid in full by the	month. I agree to pay a later er the 15 th . I agree that all	te	
Parent Handbook I have been provided and have read, the current E Handbook. Upon signing this agreement, I agree contained therein.	Eastminster Preschool to abide by all provisions		
Parent Notification I have been informed that I have access to the lice during regular business hours. The licensing notel and special investigation reports and related corre Licensing inspection reports, special investigation the past 3 years are available on the department's www.michigan.gov/michildcare.	book contains all the licen ective action plans for the reports, and corrective ac	sing inspection last 5 years. ction plans from at least	
Field Trip Permission (AM 4's, PM 4/5 classes of My child has my permission to participate in school supervised field trips (if they occur) during the school schoo	ol sponsored and teacher		
Upon signing this agreement, the parent, legal guardacility agree to abide a by all of the provisions con	ntained in this contract		
In witness whereof, the parties hereto have execu		·	
Parent, Legal Guardian, or Responsible Adult	Child Care Facilit	:у	
Signature	Signature		
Printed Name	Wendy Zwiers Printed Name		
	Eastminster Presch	100l	